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Kendall DeFazio, MBA 
Nursing Program Office Manager 
kendall.defazio1@wvumedicine.org 
 
Valerie Gaydosh, MSN, RN 
Nursing Program Simulation Coordinator 
valerie.gaydosh@wvumedicine.org 
 
Alexis Hicks, EdD, MSN, RN, CNE 
Student Success Coordinator  
alexis.hicks2@wvumedicine.org  
 
Jennifer Jones, MA 
Enrollment Manager 
jennifer.jones8@wvumedicine.org 
 
Megan Miller, DNP, RN 
Nursing Program Director 
megan.miller9@wvumedicine.org 
 
Tanya Rogers, EdD, MSN, RN, CNE 
Assistant Vice President 
tanya.rogers1@wvumedicine.org 
 
Ja-Rhonda Staples, MEd 
Admissions Officer 
ja-rhonda.staples@wvumedicine.org 
 
Ashley Tasker, EdD, LPC, ALPS 
Director of Student Services 
ashley.tasker1@wvumedicine.org 
 
Jamie Toland, MSN-Ed, RN, NCSN 
Faculty 
Jamie.Toland@wvumedicine.org 
 
Teresa VanAlsburg, MEd 
Director of Outreach and Partnerships 
teresa.vanalsburg@wvumedicine.org 
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